
 
 

 

 

ADDENDUM 

 

for 

 

HPLNG Recruitment Advertisement Reference: HPLNG/2025/01 
 

 

02nd March 2025  

 

HPLNG’s Recruitment Application Portal Link has faced some downtime however, link is restored 

now.  

 

Considering the above, following amendment to the subject advertisement to be noted -  

 

1. Last Date of online application has been extended up to 04th March 2025. However, the last date 

for computation of age/relevant experience/ qualification shall be 02nd March 2025 as per our 

advertisement.  

 

2. Rest all other terms & conditions remain unaltered.  

 


